
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 43 2022, 6 sarjaa am (27.10.2022-29.10.2022)
Valvoja:TPS

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Hakamäki Leena TPS B Turku 1063 16 172
2 Björkengren Riitta TuUL B Turku 1050 14 208
3 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 1035 12 178
4 Huoponen Päivi TuWe C Turku 1018 17 171
5 Kiili Marketta TuSKa B Turku 1010 17 169
6 Lindgren Reija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 983 11 188
7 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 965 18 168
8 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 958 11 165
9 Saarinen Jonna TuWe B Turku 932 19 134

10 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 928 14 193
11 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 C Turku 915 15 112
12 Teppo Merja TuWe C Turku 908 7 153
13 Nurmi Seija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 903 11 158
14 Luoto Pirjo Kaisat-Turku C Turku 893 15 129
15 Noponen Kristiina R-4 D Turku 892 12 137
16 Jalava Hilkka R-4 D Turku 759 3 92
17 Viinikkala Marjatta R-4 D Turku 718 7 126
18 Kaukinen Maarit TuWe D Turku 677 5 118

Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 43 2022, 6 sarjaa am (27.10.2022-29.10.2022)
Valvoja:TPS

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Lehtonen Juha ÅIFK A Turku 1133 27 176
2 Rantanen Jari TuWe B Turku 1124 25 201
3 Wiik Erkki TuWe B Turku 1115 18 191
4 Sanevuori Jorma Bakka C Turku 1105 24 230
5 Murto Timo SC B Turku 1082 20 171
6 Palokoski Raimo TPS B Turku 1081 27 180
7 Kottonen Pentti K-29 B Turku 1072 24 169
8 Hakamäki Ari TPS B Turku 1067 23 213
9 Hakamäki Leena TPS B Turku 1063 16 172

10 Vuorinen Eero SC B Turku 1061 18 192
11 Tuominen Urpo Bakka B Turku 1056 19 152
12 Björkengren Riitta TuUL B Turku 1050 14 208
13 Flinkman Bo R-4 B Turku 1049 19 156
14 Saarikivi Markku ÅIFK B Turku 1046 19 153
15 Kaunonen Esko Bakka B Turku 1038 21 176
16 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 1035 12 178
17 Luoto Jukka TuUL C Turku 1027 18 176
18 Kaijanen Jori TuWe B Turku 1024 16 166
19 Jalava Lasse K-29 B Turku 1021 16 177



20 Huoponen Päivi TuWe C Turku 1018 17 171
21 Ojala Pertti TuWe B Turku 1016 18 182
22 Lehtonen Timo R-4 C Turku 1016 18 161
23 Pääkkö Risto Bakka C Turku 1015 13 187
24 Virkkala Seppo TPS C Turku 1014 20 178
25 Kiili Marketta TuSKa B Turku 1010 17 169
26 Ilmanen Kauko TuWe C Turku 1005 14 155
27 Zewi Fred ÅTF B Turku 998 16 157
28 Lindgren Reija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 983 11 188
29 Sahla Antero Rkm-Turku B Turku 971 16 159
30 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 965 18 168
31 Kautonen Kalevi SC B Turku 963 16 167
32 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 958 11 165
33 Lindell Seppo Starttiklubi B Turku 957 19 132
34 Reunamo Jouko Ratas B Turku 946 12 170
35 Kivioja Martti Bakka D Turku 941 18 148
36 Uuttu Martti TuWe D Turku 937 16 144
37 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 928 14 193
38 Anttila Jaakko TuUL D Turku 926 12 147
39 Hurskainen Jouko TuUL C Turku 921 16 159
40 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 C Turku 915 15 112
41 Lämsä Veikko R-4 C Turku 910 15 166
42 Nurmi Seija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 903 11 158
43 Oksanen Seppo Bakka D Turku 894 9 133
44 Luoto Pirjo Kaisat-Turku C Turku 893 15 129
45 Noponen Kristiina R-4 D Turku 892 12 137
46 Grannas Erik ÅIFK C Turku 881 13 136
47 Turtiainen Kimmo TuWe C Turku 870 7 139
48 Värränkivi Kalevi Bakka C Turku 855 9 129
49 Iitti Jorma TuUL D Turku 854 11 127
50 Kuismanen Kalevi Bakka C Turku 848 13 171
51 Tärkki Paavo Bakka C Turku 843 7 143
52 Vähäsalo Juhani Ratas D Turku 829 14 148
53 Jalava Hilkka R-4 D Turku 759 3 92
54 Viinikkala Marjatta R-4 D Turku 718 7 126
55 Kaukinen Maarit TuWe D Turku 677 5 118


